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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 11 (Continued) 

 

 

RATES (Per Month) (Cont’d.) 

  
 

S.C. No.  9 - General Service Day/Night Effective Date 

 

Per Meter 11/01/2023 

 

05/01/2024 

 

05/01/2025 

Customer Charge 

Delivery Charge    

 

$26.00 

 

$26.00 

 

$26.00 

Contract Demand Charge 

Delivery Charge 

 

$30.37 

 

$37.72 

 

$47.87 

As-Used Demand Charge 

(All kilowatt-hours, per kilowatt-hour) 

Delivery Charge 

Day  

Night  

 

 

 

$0.02414 

$0.02414 

 

 

 

$0.02998 

$0.02998 

 

 

 

$0.03804 

$0.03804 
 

Non-Bypassable Charge (“NBC”): 

All kWh, per kWh    See TCS Statement 

 

Bill Issuance Charge (per bill):     $0.89, as described in General Information Section 16.J. 
 

Rate Adjustment Mechanism (“RAM”): 

 Per As Used Demand    See RAM Statement, as described in Rule 38 

 Received: 10/27/2023 
 Status: CANCELLED 

 Effective Date: 11/01/2023 

Cancelled by 1 Rev. Leaf No. 287.1.0 Effective 01/01/2024
 


